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Project distribution EITN90 Radar and remote sensing, 2019

Group Names Emails Preliminary project title
1 Samuil Belyovski samuil.belyovski@gmail.com Car radar 6

2 Karin Erbe karin.erbe@tum.de UAV detection 5
Adham Sakhnini adham.sakhnini.453@student.lu.se

3 Felix Långberg felix.langberg.983@student.lu.se Tracking of asteroids 4
Jonas Thurborg jonas.thurborg.344@student.lu.se
Viktor Drakfelt viktor.drakfelt.055@student.lu.se

4 Tomas Carrasco tomas.carrasco@tecnico.ulisboa.pt Fiber duct localization with GPR 3
Sergio Gutierrez ss.gutierrez10@uniandes.edu.co

5 Andreas Johansson andreas.se@live.com Traffic warning system for pedestrians in 2

6 Stefan Milanovc stefan.milanovic.256@student.lu.se Adaptive cruise control 1
Jack Bennhagen elt15jb1@student.lu.se
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